
Contacts  

 

Natural Heritage Experts 

Professor Quentin Cronk, 
University of British Columbia  
quentin.cronk@ubc.ca  
 

Colin Clubbe, 
Head Conservation Science,  
RBG Kew  
C.Clubbe@kew.org  
 

Alan Gray,  
Plant Ecologist, CEH 
 alangray@ceh.ac.uk  
 

Heritage Experts 

Andrew Pearson, 
andy@pearsonarchaeology.com 
 

Daniel A Yon, 
Associate Professor, 
Dept of Social Anthropology and Faculty of Education,  
York University, 
 4700 Keele Street, 
Toronto, Ont.  
M3J1P3, Canada. 
Phone:(1)416 736 2100 Ext. 88806 
Fax: 416 736 5913 
Email: dyon@edu.yorku.ca 
  

Adrian Mallia, 
Managing Director 
Adi Associates,  
Environmental Consultants Ltd, 
Kappara Business Centre,  
113 Triq Birkirkara,  
San Gwann, SGN 4197, Malta 
Tel/Fax +356 21378172 / 21378177 
M +356 99492381 
W www.adi-associates.com 
Skype: a_mallia-adi 
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Beth Taylor, 
beth.taylor@trust.org.sh  
 

Mrs Catherine Wensink, 
Executive Director,   
cwensink@ukotcf.org  
 

Dr M.W. Pienkowski,  
Chairman, UK Overseas Territories Conservation Forum, 
102 Broadway, Peterborough PE1 4DG, UK 
Tel: +44 777 8841 233 & +44 1733 569325   
m@pienkowski.org 
web: ukotcf.org.uk 
 

Edward Baldwin,  
President St Helena Heritage Society  
edward@helanta.co.sh 
 

Jonathan Hall,  
Head of UK Overseas Territories RSPB 
Jonathan.Hall@rspb.org.uk  
 

Kedell Worboys (Mrs) MBE, 
 St Helena Government UK Representative  
Alliance House 
12 Caxton Street 
London, SW1H 0QS 
Telephone: 0203 818 7610 
Mobile: 07989404654 
Email: shgukrep@sthelenagov.com 
 
 
Chris Blandford, 
President- World Heritage UK  
CBlandford@cbastudios.com  
 
 
Catherine Leonard, 
indirectly via UKOTCF 
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